
ISC 2022 Conference Registrants 

 
1. Achtzehner, Liese 

Legislative Assembly Service of 
Saskatchewan 
Regina, SK 
lieseachtzehner@gmail.com 
 

2. Arnet, Samuel 
Ittigen bei Bern, CH 
samuel.arnet@typedex.ch 
typedex.ch 
 

3. Akenson, Gillian 
Queen’s University 
Kingston, ON 
 

4. Ash, Shannon 
Legislative Assembly of B.C., Hansard 
Services 
 

5. Bain, Paula Clarke 
Stockport GB 
pcbain@baindex.org 
baindex.org 
 

6. Billard, Maggie 
Toronto, ON 
maggie.billard@gmail.com 
 

7. Bosschieter, Pierke 
ISB&Index 
Stitswerd NL 
pierke@isbnindex.nl 
isbnindex.nl 

8. Braiden, Michelle 
Montreal, QC 
mkbraiden@gmail.com 
 

9. Brian, Mercedes 
Wolfville, NS 
Tel: 19026707896 
themercedesbriam@gmail.com 
 

10. Bridge, Noeline 
Moncton, NB 
nbridge@nb.sympatico.ca 
 

11. Brown, Maura 

Nepean, ON 
Tel: 16138439814 
maurablainbrown@yahoo.ca 
 

12. Burek, JoAnne 
Edmonton, AB 
joanne@burekindexing.com 
iburekindexing.com 
 

13. Calder, Moira 
Alberta Hansard, Legislative Assembly 
of Alberta 
 

14. Campbell, Barry 
barry.campbell@indexbase.co.uk 
indexbase.co.uk 
 

15. Cheung, Iva 
New Westminster, BC 
iva.cheung@gmail.com 
ivacheung.com 

16. Clark, Judith 
 

17. Christie, Caitlin     
Lower Kingsclear, NB 
christiecaitlin@gmail.com 
 

18. Collins, Jan 
In Your Words 
Etobicoke, ON 
Tel: 14165248337 
jan@inyourwords.ca 
 

19. Cormier, Véronique 
 

20. Cox, Merridy 
614-65 Wynford Heights Cr. 
North York, ON 
merridycox@gmail.com 
englishmanual.wordpress.com 
 

21. Cuerden, Barbara 
INDEX-S 
bcuerden@gmail.com 
index-s.com 

22. Davey, Daphne 
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23. Davis, Madeleine 
18 Jubilee Avenue 
Blackheath, NSW AU 
Tel: 0417040598 
madeleinedav@gmail.com 
 

24. De Boer, Margaret 
Toronto, ON 
Tel: 16475222343 
margaretdeboer.indexer@gmail.com 
 

25. DeSantis, Carla 
Carla DeSantis, Editing & Language 
Services 
Toronto, ON 
carladesantis11@gmail.com 
carladesantisediting.com 
 

26. Dudgeon, Christine 
Powell River, BC 
christine@copperpixel.ca 
 

27. Dunlop, Judy 
7804 141 Street 
Edmonton, AB 
Tel: 17804443787 
judy@dunlopinfo.ca 
dunlopinfo.ca 
 

28. Erwin, Pamela 
 

29. Fassbender, Jochen 
Bremen DE 
Tel: +494212439136 
if@indexetera.de 
indexetera.de 
 

30. Fedorak, Lisa 
Fedorak Indexing Services 
Vancouver, BC 
info@fedorakindexing.com 
fedorakindexing.com 
 

31. Fifer, Anne 
 

32. Filacchione, Helmut 

Complete Indexing 
Tel: +13019804467 
completeindexing.hef@gmail.com 
 

33. Froese, Carlisle 
 

34. George, Victoria 
Compendium Indexing, LLC 

Durham, NC US 

vitageorge@gmail.com 

compendiumindexing.com 

 
35. Gibbs, Judi 

Write Guru 
PO Box 17899 
Seattle, WA US 
judi@writeguru.com 
writeguru.com 
 

36. Goodwin, Gavin     
 

37. Gravett, Amron 
Wild Clover Book Services 
amron@wildcloverbooks.com 
wildcloverbooks.com 

 

38. Green, Datejie 
Solidarity Conscious Works 
datejie@gmail.com 
solidarityconscious.org 
 

39. Greenberg, Natalie     
 

40. Gregory, Vicki 
Chickadee Valley Editorial 
1742 Montee Paiement 
Val-des-Monts, QC 
Tel: 18196719709 
vickig910@gmail.com 
chickadeevalleyeditorial.ca 
 

41. Guilano, Michelle 
PO Box 572 
Etna, NH US 
Tel: 16036433113 
twoponyfarm@gmail.com 
linebylineindexing.com 
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42. Guilinger, Gina 
7140 Simms St. Unit 106 
Arvada, CO US 
Weight of the Word Indexing Service 
gina@weightoftheword.com 
weightoftheword.com 

 
43. Guldner, Rosalind 

 
44. Gwynne, Elena 

Quill and Ink Indexing Services 
Duncan, BC 
elenagwynne@gmail.com 
quillandinkindexing.com/ 
 

45. Hayes, Kimberly    
 

46. Heins, Elizabeth    
East Hartford, CT US 
 

47. Helmeczi, Caroline 
 

48. Horvath, Jennifer 
 

49. Howard, Angela 
 

50. Hypponen, Maria 
Burlington, ON 
mhypponen@yahoo.com 
mariahypponen.ca 
 

51. Ines, Reinhardt 
Jockgrim DE 
lektorat@falkenfluegel.de 
falkenfluegel.de 
 

52. Izzard, Tanya 
32 Hanover Terrace 
Brighton, East Sussex GB 
Tel: 07852546724 
tanya@tanyaizzard.co.uk 
tanyaizzard.co.uk 
 

53. Jacobs, Christine 
Montreal, QC 
Tel: 15144879204 
cmjacobs@johnabbott.qc.ca 

 
54. Komornicka, Jolanta    

Kitchener, ON 
ink@closereadingie.com 
closereadingie.com 
 

55. Johnson, Emma Warnken  
Freelance Indexer & Editor 
emwjohnson@gmail.com 

              emmawjohnson.com 

 
56. Laney, Leigh Ann   

Scottsboro, AL US 
laney623@gmail.com 
 

57. Leggo, Jonathan 
LeggoEditingServices@gmail.com 
 

58. LeGrand, Emily 
Nepean, ON 
emilylegrandindexing@gmail.com 
emilylegrand.com 
 

59. Lennie, Frances 
Indexing Research 
flennie@indexres.com 
indexres.com 
 

60. Lobachev, Sergey 
Brookfield Indexing Services 
London, ON 
info@brookfieldindexing.com 
brookfieldindexing.com 
 

61. Logan, Janice 
jlogan.editor@gmail.com 
 

62. MacGlashan, Maureen 
Tel: 01475689544 
macg@macglashanindexing.co.uk 
 

63. MacLellan, Matthew 
307-1225 Nelson Street 
Vancouver, BC 
macl@hey.com 
matthewmaclellan.com 
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64. MacLeod, Jessica 

Clear Type Solutions 
Alexandria, ON 
jessica@cleartypesolutions.com 
 

65. Maher, Erin 
 

66. Marchand, Lora    
Maplewood Indexing 
Corinth, VT US 
loramarchand60@gmail.com 
maplewoodindexing.com 
 

67. Marques-Jones, Susie    
Ammanford, Wales GB 
susiemajo@gmail.com 
 

68. Martin, Michelle    
 

69. McClellan, Audrey 
West Coast Editorial Associates 
Sidney, BC 
amcclellan@shaw.ca 
westcoasteditors.com 
 

70. McLung, Julie 
Legislative Assembly of B.C., Hansard 
Services 
 

71. Mischler, AElfwine 
Mischler Editorial 
Cairo EG 
aelfwine@mischlereditorial.com 
mischlereditorial.com 
 

72. Moffat, Siusan 
Toronto, ON 
siusanmoffat@gmail.com 
absoluteindexing.com 
 

73. Mullin, Tere 
Full Fathom Indexing 
Hubbards, NS 
tere@fullfathomindexing.com 
fullfathomindexing.com 
 

74. Munk, Katharina 
Klarso GmbH 

Berlin DE 
Tel: 015156915669 
k.munk@klarso.com 
index-manager.net 
 

75. Nanninga, Madelon  
Exter Indexing 
Haarlem, North Holland NL 
madelonnanninga@gmail.com 
exterindexing.com 
 

76. Newberry, Mary 
Mary Newberry Editorial Services 
133 Major Street 
Toronto, ON 
Tel: 14167229589 
maryjnewberry@outlook.com 
marynewberryeditorialservices.com 

 
77. Nylvek, Judith 

 
78. Payne, Bryson 

University of North Georgia 
 

79. Peace, Alexandra 
Canning, NS 
alex@alexandrapeace.com 
alexandrapeace.com 
 

80. Pendley, Heather 
Pendley’s Pro Editing and Indexing 
Escondido, CA US 
heather@pendleysproediting.com 
pendleysproediting.com 
 

81. Perlman, Janet 
Southwest Indexing 
AZ US 
jperlman@aol.com 
sw-indexing.com 
 

82. Pincoe, Ruth 
 

83. Phillips, Patti     
Guelph, ON 
pattip792@gmail.com 
 

84. Plear, Catherine 
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Catherine Plear Editing and Indexing 
Comox, BC 
catcomm@telus.net 
CatherinePlear.com 
 

85. Presto, Linda 
Shorewood, WI US 
Tel: 14145262554 
linda.presto@att.net 
prestobookindexing.com 
 

86. Quattrocchi, Shelley 
Q Indexing 
Westfield, IN US 
qindexingservice@gmail.com 
qindexing.com 
 

87. Quinn, Sherrey 
 

88. Rechlo Larsen, Denise 
Seven Seas Editorial Services 
Victoria, BC 
Tel: 12502178477 
denise@sevenseaseditorial.com 
 

89. Rocheleau, Martine 
House of Commons 
Ottawa, ON 
Tel: 16139928970 
martinerocheleau@parl.gc.ca 
ourcommons.ca 
 

90. Rohrmoser, Rose 
Legislative Assembly of B.C., Hansard 
Services 
 

91. Rush, Laurel 
laurelrush1@gmail.com 
tempoindexing.com 
 

92. Savage, Wendy      
Beaconsfield, QC 
wendy@thesavvyindexer.com 
thesavvyindexer.com 
 

93. Seagren, Ronnie 
628 Woodbine Ave. 

Toronto, ON 
Tel: 14166904747 
ronnie.seagren@gmail.com 
 

94. Shapiro, Joan 
Shapiro Indexing Services 
Cheshire, CT US 
Tel: 12035065943 
shapiroindexing@gmail.com 
 

95. Stansbury, Christina     
Burlington, ON 
christinajstansbury@gmail.com 
 

96. Stauber, Do Mi 
Do Mi Stauber Indexing Service 
dmstauber@gmail.com 
domistauberindexing.com 
 

97. Steele, Mara 
Editing UnLtd. 
Bensalem, PA US 
editingunltd.com 
 

98. Stott, Susan    
Pontypool, ON 
susanjanestott@gmail.com 
 

99. Thomas, Devon 
13610 East Old US Highway 12 
Chelsea, MI US 
Tel: 17349725502 
devon@devindexing.com 
devindexing.com 
 

100. Trahan, François 
Sooke, BC 
Tel: 17789223665 
info@englishorfrench.com 
englishorfrench.com 

 
101. Ulstrom, Stephen 

Edmonton, AB 
hello@stephenullstrom.com 
stephenullstrom.com 
 

102. Unger, Vivian 
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Fredericton, NB 
vivian.unger@gmail.com 
 

103. Van der Werff, Harry 
langakkers@hotmail.com 
 

104. Walker, Hamilton Dwight 
WWWalker Web Development Pty Ltd 
Caboolture, Queensland AU 
dwight@wwwalker.com.au 
wwwalker.com.au 
 

105. Watts, Gillian 
Word Watch Editorial Services 
Toronto, ON 
wattsbar@ca.inter.net 
 

106. Weaver, Carolyn 
Weaver Indexing Service 
2213 138th Avenue SE 
Bellevue, WA US 
Tel: 12069304348 
cgweaver@weaverindexing.com 
weaverindexing.com 
 

107. Weers, Jen 
Jen Weers Indexing 
Rosemount, MN US 
Tel: 16122753737 
jenweers@gmail.com 
jenweers.com 
 

108. White, Julia 
J.K. White Indexing Services 
Lanark, ON 
Jkwhiteindexing.com 
 

109. Wills, Nancy 
Ilex Indexing & Editing 
Kingston, ON 
willsnancy380@gmail.com 
ilexindexingandediting.com 
 

110. Wingfield, Angela 
Fine Tune Communications 
Toronto, ON 
angela@finetune.ca 
finetune.ca 

 
111. Wyman, Pilar 

Wyman Indexing 
Washington DC US 
Tel: 14433365497 
pilarw2000@gmail.com 
wymanindexing.com 
 

112. Zafran, Enid 
Indexing Partner LLC 
Rehoboth Beach, DE US 
enid@indexingpartners.com 
indexingpartners.com 
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